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HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential
Housing Services - Excluding Housing Counseling, under 24 CFR 5.100

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Eligible Activity
ED Direct Financial Assistance to For-Profits
Micro-Enterprise Assistance

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Services for Persons with Disabilities

Youth Services

Employment Training

Fair Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)
Abused and Neglected Children

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity
Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)

Number of Households Assisted

8

1

Total Number of Households Assisted: 9

Number of Jobs Created/Retained

1

8

Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 9

Number of Persons Benefitting
20

45

30

35,060

35

377

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 35,567

Number of Persons Benefitting
21
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Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 21
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